General
The FT8330 series battery simulator is a high precision, multi-
channel, single quadrant programmable battery analog power
supply.Single device channels is up to 36 and each channel is
electrically isolated, it is convenient for users to connect series
and parallel power supplies. The ultra-high output accuracy, as
well as the characteristics of ultra-low ripple and interference,
make this series of power supplies widely used in testing

2U
2U/24 channel
Ordering information
Choosing information
Overall dimensions
02
Name Model or Spec. Description
Testing wire FT8330-TL03A 3A test wire/wire length 1.5m
Optional part 1
2U model dimensions
3U model dimensions
Channels A series mode R series mode Specification Height Remark
FT833012A-6-1 FT833012R-6-1 6V/1A/6W
FT833012A-6-2 FT833012R-6-2 6V/2A/12W
FT833012A-6-3 FT833012R-6-3 6V/3A/18W
FT833018A-6-1 FT833018R-6-1 6V/1A/6W
FT833018A-6-2 FT833018R-6-2 6V/2A/12W
FT833018A-6-3 FT833018R-6-3 6V/3A/18W
FT833024A-6-1 FT833024R-6-1 6V/1A/6W
FT833024A-6-2 FT833024R-6-2 6V/2A/12W
FT833024A-6-3 FT833024R-6-3 6V/3A/18W
FT833036A-6-1 FT833036R-6-1 6V/1A/6W
FT833036A-6-2 FT833036R-6-2 6V/2A/12W
FT833036A-6-3 FT833036R-6-3 6V/3A/18W
12CH
2U Series A, current
single range; R
series, current